1
Technical Data Sheet
Presentation
Description of settings buttons
1
2
3
4

~ T
5
Item Order code Description
Three-point actuator AVC
1AVC0532M210-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC05, 3-point, 5 Nm, 2 min, 230 V~
Three-point actuator AVC S – with an end-limit switch
1AVC05C2M210-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC05S, 3-point, with a switch, 5 Nm, 2 min, 230 V~
1AVC15C2M220-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC15S, 3-point, with a switch, 15 Nm, 2 min, 230 V~
Two-point actuator AVC R
1AVC0521M210-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC05R, 2-point, 5 Nm, 1 min, 230 V~
Two-point actuator AVC RS – with an end-limit switch
1AVC05B1M210-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC05RS, 2-point, with a switch, 5 Nm, 1 min, 230 V~
1AVC15B1M220-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC15RS, 2-point, with a switch, 15 Nm, 1 min, 230 V~
Proportional actuator AVC 10Y
1AVC10Y1M510-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC10Y, proportional, 10 Nm, 1 min, 24 V~
Accessories
1ASCAVMSA000+NN0 Seltron, Acaso, Brv, Esbe, Hora, Imit, Imp, Ivar, Paw, Somatherm, Wip
(5Nm) (basic version for AVC05)
1ASCAVMSB000+NN0 Seltron, Acaso, Brv, Esbe, Hora, Imit, Imp, Ivar, Paw, Somatherm, Wip
(10Nm+) (basic version for AVC10 and AVC15)
1ASCAVMSC000+NN0 Centra – type DR/ZR
1ASCAVMSD000+NN0 Centra – type DRU
1ASCAVMSE000+NN0 Landis & Gyr, Siemens – type VBI, VBF
1ASCAVMSF000+NN0 Meibes, Wita
1ASCAVMSG000+NN0 Esbe VRG
1ASCAVMSH000+NN0 Firšt
1ASCAVMSI000-NN0 Honeywell – type V5442.., type V5433..
1ASCAVMSJ000-NN0 Paw K32, K33, K34
1ASCAVMSK000+NN0 Danfoss HRB3
1ASCAVMSM000-NN0 Ball valve ISO5211, F03, L (9 mm)
1ASCAVMSN000-NN0 Ball valve ISO5211, F03, L (11 mm)
1ASCAVMSO000-NN0 Ball valve Belimo R2..xx-S.., F04, L (10 mm)
6
Ju
ne
 2